Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 25.05.2019

u19

Rang
1.

185

201

190

172
192

210

162

Name

Spiess Dave (2001, Kriessern)
Weder Justin (2002, Diepoldsau)
Dal Farra Loris (2001, Schaanwald)

Schneider Philipp (2002, Arbon)
Schatti Jon (2002, Chur)

Nufer Cla-Ursin (2001, Rueras)

Moser Luca (2002, Trin Dorf)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

Bsk Graf/ RV Altenrhein

Bsk Graf MTB-Team
RV-Schaan

RV Arbon

bundicycling.ch / VC
Surselva

BMC Bike Team
disentis.shop
Imholz Bike Racing

09:16

09:49

09:41

09:41
10:03

10:03

10:17

09:52

10:40

10:48

10:48
10:43

10:33

11:02

09:51

10:19

10:18

10:19
11:07

10:50

11:25

09:50

10:09

10:10

10:50
11:04

11:10

11:35

5
09:51

10:14

11:06

11:06
11:20

11:09

11:30

6
09:57

10:38

10:55

11:03
11:20

11:37

11:48

7
10:20

10:46

10:40

11:21
11:13

12:11

11:49

10:19

10:43

10:27

11:07
11:20

12:34

Gesamt
01:19:18

01:23:17
01:24:04

01:26:14
01:28:10

01:30:07

(01:19:26)



